Knox County Schools

MIDDLE SCHOOL TRACK SCHEDULE
2015

FIRST PRACTICE DATE: Monday, February 9, 2015

WEEK OF March9

Tuesday, March 10 AT  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL
Gresham, Holston, Northwest, Halls,
Cedar Bluff, Whittle Springs, Carter

Thursday, March 12 AT KARNS HIGH SCHOOL
Karns, South-Doyle, Bearden, Vine,
Episcopal, Catholic

AT POWELL HIGH SCHOOL
Powell, Carter, Farragut

WEEK OF March 23

Tuesday, March 24 AT  WEBB SCHOOL
Webb, Farragut, Catholic, Episcopal, Karns,
South Doyle, West Valley, CAK

Thursday, March 26 AT  AUSTIN-EAST HIGH SCHOOL
Vine, , Northwest, Bearden, Holston, Carter,
Whittle Springs, Halls
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WEEK OF March 30

Tuesday, March 31

WEEK OF April 6

Tuesday, April 7

Thursday, April 9

WEEK OF April 13

Tuesday, April 14

Friday-Saturday
April 17-18

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

GRESHAM MIDDLE SCHOOL
Gresham, Cedar Bluff, Vine, Northwest

BEARDEN HIGH SCHOOL
West Valley , Farragut, Karns, Webb,
Episcopal, South Doyle, Holston, CAK

HALLS HIGH SCHOOL
Halls, Gresham, Bearden, Powell, Carter
West Valley

KARNS HIGH SCHOOL
Karns, Vine, South-Doyle, Cedar Bluff,
Holston, Farragut, Webb, Catholic, CAK

HALLS HIGH SCHOOL
Halls, , Carter, Gresham, Episcopal

AUSTIN-EAST HIGH SCHOOL
Vine, Holston, Bearden, Whittle Springs,
Northwest

POWELL HIGH SCHOOL,
Powell, Karns, South Doyle, Cedar Bluff

CAK
CAK-KYA Track Classic
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WEEK OF April 20

Tuesday, April 21

Thursday, April 23

WEEK OF May 4

AT

AT

AT

Tuesday, May 5 & Thursday May 7 AT

WEEKOF May11

Wednesday, May 13

AT

BEARDEN HIGH SCHOOL
West Valley, Whittle Springs, Halls
Bearden, Cedar Bluff, Episcopal

SOUTH-DOYLE HIGH SCHOOL
South-Doyle, Halls, Vine, Carter, Northwest
Gresham, Karns

FARRAGUT HIGH SCHOOL
Farragut, Cedar Bluff, Powell, Webb,
Catholic, Holston, CAK

HARDIN VALLEY ACADEMY
KNOX COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL
CHAMPIONSHIPS

HARDIN VALLEY ACADEMY
East Tennessee Middle School Elite
Championships
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